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Kursnummern
Beschrankung
Hinweise

Merzig Schule WaldstraRe
- Bahnhof

Beckingen Sekundarschule/Kiga
Saarfels Post

-B51

Rehlingen Grundschule

- L-Kahn-Schule
Beckingen Bahnhof

- BahnhofstraBe

- NikolausstraRe

-ImErz

- OrannastraRe

- BriickenstraBe

- Sekundarschule/Kiga

- Grundschule

- WaldstraRe
Diippenweiler Haustadter StraRe
- Abzw. Honzrath

- Dorfplatz

- JahnstraRe

- Lohwiese

Merzig - Beckingen - Diippenweiler

102

nur an Schultagen
nicht an Schultagen

104

Montag - Freitag

206 308 210
1 2 1

13:10

13:22

112

114

116
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